

## SUNWAY REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

(Established in Malaysia under a deed dated 20 May 2010, a supplemental deed dated 10 June 2010 and an amended and restated deed dated 18 September 2018 entered into between Sunway REIT Management Sdn Bhd and RHB Trustees Berhad, both companies incorporated in Malaysia)

## **REQUEST FORM**

To: Sunway REIT Management Sdn Bhd (Manager for Sunway Real Estate Investment Trust ("Sunway REIT"))

Instruction: Please tick accordingly and fill in your details below. We regret that incomplete or improperly completed request forms will not be processed. Please send me a printed copy of the Integrated Annual Report 2021 of Sunway REIT Please send me a printed copy of the Circular to Unitholders in relation to the Proposed Renewal of Unitholders' Mandate for Recurrent Related Party Transactions of a Revenue or Trading Nature dated 28 February 2022 Name of unitholder ; \_\_\_\_\_\_ NRIC / Passport no. / Company Registration no. Telephone / Mobile no. Mailing address **Email address** CDS account no. Signature: Date: \_\_\_\_\_

NOTE: PLEASE REFER TO THE PERSONAL DATA PRIVACY TERMS AS SET OUT IN THE NOTICE OF NINTH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING OF SUNWAY REIT DATED 28 FEBRUARY 2022.